Fecha/lugar

22/11/2510:30
PISTA 8 (Indoor 2)

22/11/25 11:00
PISTA 8 (Indoor 2)

22/11/2511:30
PISTA 8 (Indoor 2)

22/11/2512:00
PISTA 8 (Indoor 2)

22/11/2512:30
PISTA 8 (Indoor 2)

22/11/2513:00
PISTA 8 (Indoor 2)

PADEL MOVEMBER 2025

P xporty

Calendario: BAJO-PRINCIPIANTE / Grupo B

Local

Maria Jose Gomez Jurado
Antonio Morante Jurado

Mia Lopez
Isa Celma

Teo Martin Alba
Victor Martin Mora

Alvaro Moscardé Celma
Mario Gémez Pina

Maria Jose Gomez Jurado
Antonio Morante Jurado

Teo Martin Alba
Victor Martin Mora

1/1

Resultado

45

2-9

9-3

9-0

0-9

0-9

Visitante

Mia Lopez
Isa Celma

Teo Martin Alba
Victor Martin Mora

Maria Jose Gomez Jurado
Antonio Morante Jurado

Mia Lopez
Isa Celma

Alvaro Moscardé Celma
Mario Gémez Pina

Alvaro Moscardé Celma
Mario Gémez Pina
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